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S.No. Name Designation Mobile No. Email Id 

1 Mr. Anoop Kumar Singh Manager 9450141141 anoop94578@gmail.com 

3 
Dr.Sudhanshu Kumar 
Shukla 

Principal 9935337436 mpm1297@gmail.com 

 
 
 

 

S.No. Name Designation Mobile No. Email Id 

1 Mr. Sudhir kumar Computer Opretor 8400914048 sudhir1236@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Ram Pal Singh Senior Clerk 9452380251 rampal2569@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Manish kumar Clerk 7380555737 manish24156@gmail.com 

4 Ram Chandar Anuchar - - 
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S.No. Name Designation Mobile No. Email-Id 

1 Mrs. Akshma Ass. Professor (Botany) 8004911591 akshma1297@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Sarika Gupta Ass. Professor (Zoology) 8808914048 sarika24561@gmail.com 

3 
Mr.Sahilesh Kumar 
Yadav  

Ass.Professor 
(Chemistry) 

9918141141 sahilesh241302@gmail.com 

4 Mr. YasPal Malik Ass. Professor (Physics) 8604232791 yaspal69855@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Sumit Kumar 
Ass. Professor 
(Mathematics) 

9453444206  sumitkkk2598@gmail.com 

 

S.No. Name Designation Mobile No. Email Id 

1 Mr.Hitendra Kumar 
Ass. Professor 
(Hindi) 

8564010498 hitendra5326@gmail.com 

2 Mr.Satendra Kumar Singh 
Ass. Professor 
(Geography) 

9473539425 satendrak12658@gmail.com 

3 Dr.Reeti Kushwaha 
Ass. Professor (Home 
Science) 

7388331109 Reeti9765@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Devendra Singh 
Ass. Professor 
(Sociology) 

7380555737 devendra6935@gmail.com 

5 Dr.Vivek Mehrotra 
Ass. Professor 
(English) 

9452143851 vivekmeh2589@gmail.com 

6 Mr.Suneel Kumar Singh 
Ass. Professor 
(Economics) 

8052585681 suneel123@gmail.com 
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